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2017

Summer Session
Course Offerings

Political Science

American Government and Politics*
Introduction to Political Science*
Introduction to Constitutional Law
Comparative Politics (Study Abroad)
Culture and Politics*

International Relations*

POLI
POLI
POLI
POLI
POLI
POLI

371
390
409
437
469
469

Comparative Asian Politics
American Foreign Policy*

Legal Advocacy 2: Moot Court
International Human Rights Law
European Public Opinion

Italian Politics (Study Abroad)

* Fulfills GEP requirement

Registration Begins March 6

umbc.edu/summer
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